

Morrab Library Children's Short Story Competition 2023

Postal Entry Form

You can enter online via our website but if you'd prefer to post us your entry here is the form to fill out.

All entries must be submitted by an adult capable of giving permission on behalf of the child – parent/guardian or the child's teacher who has obtained the parent or guardian's permission. Teachers - please complete the 'Teacher's Entry Form' on our website.

A few reminders before you send us the story...

- 1. Please don't include your child's name, or any biographical information in the story itself or in the title so that entries can be judged anonymously.
- 2. Please remember to include the word count to the top right of the first page of the story.
- 3. If the story is typed out it can be in any font in 12pt, black. You can also write it by hand.
- 4. Stories must be no more than 1,500 words long.
- 5. And don't worry, it is not necessary to have good spelling or perfect grammar to enter stories will be judged on originality and creativity, rather than how they are executed.

Please print and send the story, along with this form, to: Short Story Competition, Morrab Library, Morrab Gardens, Penzance TR18 4DA.

We regret that we are unable to return any posted stories to the writer so please make sure to keep your own copy!

Child's first and last name:	
Child's age (on or before Friday 14th July, 2023):	
Parent or guardian's first and last name:	
Parent or guardian's email address:	
Parent or guardian's telephone number:	
Address: (Please note that entries are open to children who live in Cornwall so the address must be in Cornwall to be eligible for this competition).	
Title of the story:	



Morrab Library Children's Short Story Competition 2023

Postal Entry Form

confirm that, should this entry be chosen as the winner, runner up or awarded as highly commended, the name and age of the child can be shared on Morrab Library website, relevant social media posts and in a press release.
☐ I agree.
confirm that, should this entry be chosen as the winner, runner up or awarded as highly commended, I will give permission for the library staff to take a photograph of the child, or will provide a photograph, to be used on the Morrab Library website, relevant social media posts and a press release
☐ I agree
confirm that I am aware that data held by the Morrab Library will only be used in relation to the Short Story competition and will not be communicated to any other parties. The Competition Privacy Policy can be found at morrablibrary.org.uk/competition-privacy-policy and full Privacy Policy at morrablibrary.org.uk/privacy-policy
☐ I agree
Signed (by parent or guardian):

Dated: